 Online RT / RTX
   From Orion Power Systems
                                                                                       True Online Power Protection from 1000VA to 3000VA
Orion Power Systems Online
RT/RTX Series provides the
ultimate in power quality,
manageability, and flexibility.
Ideally suited for:

– it is a no-hassle warranty. If a ups system fails – simply call tech support and we will
immediately send a replacement.  Put the non-functional ups in the box and Orion will pick it up.
Orion pays shipping both ways.
Lifetime $ 150,000 Load Protection Guarantee
Protect your valuable equipment with $ 150,000 coverage protection from spikes, surges, and
transients.  Unlike many other manufacturers of ups systems, Orion Power Systems guarantee is
good for the lifetime of the UPS.
 Orion Power Systems, Inc.
3811 University Blvd. W Suite 3
Jacksonville, FL  32217
P: 877.385.1654 Web: orionpowersystems.com
Online RT / RTX Model Selection Guide : 120V 50/60HZ
Model # Rating
(VA/Watts)
Input Output Receptacles Dim. HxWxD (in.) Weight (lbs.)
DC1000RT 1000/800 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 15 30
DC1500RT 1500/1200 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 19 42
DC2000RT 2000/1600 5-20P (8) 5-20R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 24 48
DC3000RT 3000/2400 L5-30P (4)5-20R (1) L5-30R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 24 66
DC1000RTX 1000/800 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 15 30
DC1500RTX 1500/1200 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 19 42
DC2000RTX 2000/1600 5-20P (8) 5-20R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 24 48
DC3000RTX 3000/2400 L5-30P (4)5-20R (1) L5-30R 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 24 66
Extended Battery Modules for RTX Models
DC1000RTXEBM For 1000 VA N/A N/A 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 15 40
DC1500RTXEBM For 1500 VA N/A N/A 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 15 46
DC2000RTXEBM For 2000 VA N/A N/A 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 19 66
DC3000RTXEBM For 3000 VA N/A N/A 3.5 (2U) x 18 x 24 86
OPS-Railkit N/A N/A N/A N/A   3
OPS-SNMP3-WEBCARD N/A N/A N/A N/A   3